il

Restaurant Menu

Starters

lberian ham

Cantabrian salted anchovies

Spanish Potato Salad with Mayonnaise

lberian ham croquettes (6units)

Carpaccio of ribeye steak with |diazalbal cheese and piquillo peppers
Fried squid

Ribeye steak tartare

Crayfish cream with clams

Grilled vegetables

Fish
Grilled wild sea bass with breadcrumios and “txakoli” beurre blanc sauce
Cod with pilpil sauce and Basque pepper stew

Grilled octopus with crushed potatoes and paprikan

Meats

Beef tenderloin with parmentier and demiglace sauce
Duck breast with orange sauce and roasted pumpkin
Matured beef steak with potatoes and peppers

lberian pork cheeks stewed in txakoli wine with roasted crayfish fail

All our prices include VAT and are listed in Euros.

28
10/18
16
15
19.5
13.5
23.5
18
17.5

29,5
29
28

32
32
60/piece
33.5

We have an allergen menu available. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please consult a member of our staff.

I
hiru uhinal4

H O T E L *



Desserts

Caramelised brioche French toast with cinnamon ice cream 7.9
Mendaro chocolate souffle with hazelnut ice cream 8

Fruit salad with citrus foam and lime and basil ice cream 6.5
Cheese board 9.5
Apple, custard, cider and cheese 7.5
Baked blue cheese cake 6,5

All our prices include VAT and are listed in Euros.
We have an allergen menu available. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please consult a member of

our staff.
h
hiru uhinal4

H O T E L *



