



Restaurant Menu

Starters

Iberian ham	28
Cantabrian salted anchovies	10 / 18
Spanish Potato Salad with Mayonnaise	16
Iberian ham croquettes (6units)	15
Carpaccio of ribeye steak with Idiazabal cheese and piquillo peppers	19,5
Fried squid	13,5
Ribeye steak tartare	23,5
Crayfish cream with clams	18
Grilled vegetables	17,5

Fish

Grilled wild sea bass with breadcrumbs and "txakoli" beurre blanc sauce	29,5
Cod with pilpil sauce and Basque pepper stew	29
Grilled octopus with crushed potatoes and paprikan	28

Meats

Beef tenderloin with parmentier and demiglace sauce	32
Duck breast with orange sauce and roasted pumpkin	32
Matured beef steak with potatoes and peppers	60 / piece
Iberian pork cheeks stewed in txakoli wine with roasted crayfish tail	33,5

All our prices include VAT and are listed in Euros.

We have an allergen menu available. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please consult a member of our staff.



Desserts

Caramelised brioche French toast with cinnamon ice cream	7,5
Mendaro chocolate soufflé with hazelnut ice cream	8
Fruit salad with citrus foam and lime and basil ice cream	6,5
Cheese board	9,5
Apple, custard, cider and cheese	7,5
Baked blue cheese cake	6,5

All our prices include VAT and are listed in Euros.

We have an allergen menu available. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please consult a member of our staff.